E. F. LOMBARDI CO.

-  N.C.&S.C.

2101 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208
PO BOX 669186, CHARLOTTE, NC 28266

PHONE (704) 334-1637

* ADVANTAGE LIGHTING SOLUTION (ALS) (LED) **
LED INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

BREEZEV ( POWERED BY AUTEL) *

LEVEL 2 & 3 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION WITH
MOUNTING OPTIONS

* DIODE LED  (AD/IMARK) **

TAPE LIGHT, FLEXIBLE LIGHTS, LIGHT CHANNELS, CONTROLS

* E-BOX b
METAL ELECL ENCLOSURES INCULDING NEMA 12, NEMA 4X,
STAINLESS STEEL. CUSTOMS & C.T. CABINETS

* ENGINEERED PRODUCTS (EPCO) b
TIGER LIGHTS, STRING LIGHTS, FIXTURE WHIPS, PIGTAILS,
UTILITY LGT, LANDSCAPE LTG, RANGE & DRYER CORDS

* FULHAM - WORKHORSE **

LEGACY BALLASTS, EXIT/EMERGENCY, LED RETRO, LED
BATTERY BACK-UP, LED DRIVERS, PROGRAMMABLE
CONSTANT CURRENT. CONSTANT VOLTAGE

* G-STRUT _ (AD/ IMARK) *
METAL FRAMING, STRUT & STRUT FITTINGS

* GALVAN INDUSTRIES (AD/IMARK)  **
CU & GALV. RODS, GROUND CLAMPS - N. C. COMPANY

GIBSON STAINLESS  **
SIS CONDUIT, CONDUIT BODIES, FITTINGS, BEAM CLAMPS

* GLASMASTERS-POLY CONCRETE PRODUCTS ***
UNDERGROUND ENCLOSURES

* INTERMATIC _ (AD/IMARK) **
TIME CLOCKS, PHOTO CONTROLS, SURGE PROTECTION,
WEATHERPROOF, IN-WALL TIMERS

KING MFG **

CONDUIT STRAPS, ROMEX STAPLES

* MINERALLAC / CULLY

* SOUTHWIRE COMPANY

* TOPAZ LIGHTING

FAX (704)372-6078

* LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN / REMPHOS (LED) **

LED RETROFIT LAMPS, FIXTURES, TEMPORARY LIGHTING AND UV-C LIGHTING

LITE THE NITE (LED) **
QUALITY LED LOW VOLTAGE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

(AD / IMARK) *
FASTENERS, ANCHORS, TOOLS, BLACK CLAW SPRING STEEL

* OMEX TRANSFORMERS **

DRY TYPE, PAD MOUNT SUBSTATION AND POLE MOUNT, STANDARD UL/CSA
STOCK TRANSFORMERS AND CUSTOM ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

* QUALITY TUBE - CONDUIT *

EMT, IMC, RIGID & ALUM CONDUIT

RACK-A-TIERS *
SPECIALTY ELECTRICAL TOOLS

RED SKY LIGHTING **

EXPLOSION PROOF, HIGH TEMPERATURE LOCATION FIXTURES,
MARINE LIGHTING

* RDA LIGHTING (LED) **

LED INDOOR AND OUTDOOR LIGHTING. CUSTOM SOLUTIONS AND PAINTING

RVE **

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - LOAD SHEDDING

SOLERA SOLAR LIGHTING (A DIVISON OF LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN)
SOLAR LED COMMERICAL ALL-IN-ONE FIXTURES FEATURING OFF GRID AND
HYBRID TECHNOLOGIES

(AD / IMARK) *

TOOLS, COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLED SOLUTIONS, HAND TOOLS, METERS,
TEMPORARY LIGHTING, SINGLE AND 3-PHASE TEMPORARY POWER,

TOPAZ AND MADISON ELECTRIC STEEL FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS,
GARVIN INDUSTRIES STEEL BOXES, CABLE TIES, EXTENSION CORDS,
REPLACEMENT CORDS, GFCI'S

(A DIVISON OF SOUTHWIRE cOoMPANY) (AD / IMARK)

INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIGHTS, LED AREA LIGHTS, WALL PACKS, HIGHBAYS,
LED TUBES AND LAMPS

* INSIDE SALES - CONTACT ERIC, JON, AMANDA
**INSIDE SALES - CONTACT JARED, ERIK, TONYA, XAIVER

CARTER DRINKARD - PRESIDENT

TO ASSIST YOU IN CHARLOTTE

ERIC CADIANG, JON CLINE, AMANDA TRAVIS
JARED WARREN, ERIK TAYLOR, TONYA SLAGLE, XAIVER RICE

JONATHAN EMERY - SALES MANAGER

JARED WARREN, ERIK TAYLOR, TONYA SLAGLE - LIGHTING SPECIALIST

* CHARLOTTE STOCK

CHRIS POST
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: CARTER DRINKARD
WWW.EFLOMBARDI.COM JONATHAN EMERY
EMAIL US AT: ANDREW SHOOK
SALES @EFLOMBARDI.COM KELLY REESE

LIGHTINGSALES@EFLOMBARDI.COM TONY DRINKARD

TERRITORY MANAGERS

DURHAM, RALEIGH, FAYETTEVILLE, EASTERN NC

CHARLOTTE, MONROE, ROCKINGHAM

WESTERN NC, GREENVILLE-SPTG, SC

COLUMBIA, AIKEN, CHARLESTON, MYRTLE BEACH

CONCORD, GREENSBORO, SALISBURY, HIGH POINT, W. SALEM, GASTONIA
CONTRACTOR / PRODUCT SPECIALIST

LOMBARDI TRANSPORTATION - The edge that sets our Company
apart from the others! Flatbed delivery service on conduit
and in-stock material into North & South Carolina.
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ALS

BREEZEV
(POWERED BY AUTEL)

DIODE LED

E-BOX

ENGINEERED PRODUCTS (EPCO) ------

FULHAM - WORKHORSE ------------=-----

G-STRUT

GALVAN INDUSTRIES =eseseememmsmememencns

GIBSON STAINLESS =-enenememmmemmmmemmnns

GLASMASTERS-POLY CONCRETE PROD. --

INTERMATIC

KING MFG.

LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN / REMPHOS ----

LITE THE NITE

MINERALLAGC / CULLY s-eemememememnmemenens

OMEX TRANSFORMERS

QUALITY TUBE

RACK-A-TIERS

RED SKY LIGHTING

RDA LIGHTING

RVE

SOLERA SOLAR LIGHTING
(A Divison of Light Efficient Design)

SOUTHWIRE COMPANY =-seeememmmmmmmenas
Tools/Meter/Cable Ties/Simpush

Garvin/Madison
Proline/Assembled Product/Lighting/Cords

TOPAZ LIGHTING
(A Southwire Company)

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimun Billing
Freight Allowed

Minmum Billing

Freight Allowed when paid on time

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing

$200 or $35 small order fee

$1,250.00

$50.00
$5,000.00

$50.00

$100.00
$1,500.00

$50.00
$1,500.00

$100**

Terms - Net 30 Days
Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms- Net 30 Days
Terms - Net 30 Days
Terms - 2% 15th Prox

Net 25 Days
Terms - Net 30 Days

**Non-Stocking - Minimum $300 Opening Order

Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed
Freight Allowed
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing

$1,000.00

$100.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$125.00
$3,500.00

$50.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00

None
$10,000.00

$250.00
$750.00

Below Minimum - $15 Surcharge

Terms - Net 30 Days
Strut Fittings/Hanger/Roof Blocks
Strut and Fitting Combination

Terms - Net 30 Days
Connectors Only No Minimun & No Freight
Clamps Only $500.00

Terms - 2% 10th - Net 30 Days
(FITTINGS ONLY)

Flexible Conduit Orders w/50 Ft or More any size

(CONDUIT OR CONDUIT / FITTING MIX)

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - 2% 10th - Net 30 Days

$6.00 Drop Ship Fee Regardless of Order Value

$250.00 or $15.00 Small Order Charge Term - 30th - Net 31st
85,000 Staples or 500 Lbs

$50.00
$2,000.00

$25.00
$1,000.00

$50.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,500.00

$100.00

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - 2% 10th Prox, Net 25th Prox

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days

3 Lifts or 6000# From Lombardi

From Factory 5 Lifts

$100 or $15 Fee
$500.00

None
$4,000.00

None

All Orders Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing

1 Unit

All Orders Freight Allowed

Minimum Billing
Freight Allowed
Minimun Billing
Freight Allowed
Freight Allowed
Freight Allowed
Minimun Billing
Freight allowed

$50.00
$2,000.00

$100.00
$250.00

$1,000.00
$1,800.00

$100.00
$1,000.00

Terms - 2% 15th Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - 1-4 Units Credit Card

5 or more units 2% 10th Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days

Terms - Net 30 Days



