

E. F. LOMBARDI CO. - N.C. & S.C.

2101 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208
PO BOX 669186, CHARLOTTE, NC 28266
PHONE (704) 334-1637 FAX (704) 372-6078

* **ADVANTAGE LIGHTING SOLUTION (ALS) (LED)** **
LED INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

BREEZEV (POWERED BY AUTEL) **
LEVEL 2 & 3 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION WITH MOUNTING OPTIONS

* **DIODE LED (AD / IMARK)** **
TAPE LIGHT, FLEXIBLE LIGHTS, LIGHT CHANNELS, CONTROLS

* **E-BOX** **
METAL ELECL ENCLOSURES INCULDING NEMA 12, NEMA 4X, STAINLESS STEEL. CUSTOMS & C.T. CABINETS

* **ENGINEERED PRODUCTS (EPCO)** **
TIGER LIGHTS, STRING LIGHTS, FIXTURE WHIPS, PIGTAILS, UTILITY LGT, LANDSCAPE LTG, RANGE & DRYER CORDS

* **FULHAM - WORKHORSE** **
LEGACY BALLASTS, EXIT/EMERGENCY, LED RETRO, LED BATTERY BACK-UP, LED DRIVERS, PROGRAMMABLE CONSTANT CURRENT, CONSTANT VOLTAGE

* **G-STRUT (AD / IMARK)** *
METAL FRAMING, STRUT & STRUT FITTINGS

* **GALVAN INDUSTRIES (AD / IMARK)** **
CU & GALV. RODS, GROUND CLAMPS - **N. C. COMPANY**

GIBSON STAINLESS **
S/S CONDUIT, CONDUIT BODIES, FITTINGS, BEAM CLAMPS

* **GLASMASTERS-POLY CONCRETE PRODUCTS** ***
UNDERGROUND ENCLOSURES

* **INTERMATIC (AD / IMARK)** **
TIME CLOCKS, PHOTO CONTROLS, SURGE PROTECTION, WEATHERPROOF, IN-WALL TIMERS

KING MFG **
CONDUIT STRAPS, ROMEX STAPLES

* **LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN / REMPHOS (LED)** **
LED RETROFIT LAMPS, FIXTURES, TEMPORARY LIGHTING AND UV-C LIGHTING

LITE THE NITE (LED) **
QUALITY LED LOW VOLTAGE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

* **MINERALLAC / CULLY (AD / IMARK)** *
FASTENERS, ANCHORS, TOOLS, BLACK CLAW SPRING STEEL

* **OMEX TRANSFORMERS** **
DRY TYPE, PAD MOUNT SUBSTATION AND POLE MOUNT, STANDARD UL/CSA STOCK TRANSFORMERS AND CUSTOM ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

* **QUALITY TUBE - CONDUIT** *
EMT, IMC, RIGID & ALUM CONDUIT

RACK-A-TIERS *
SPECIALTY ELECTRICAL TOOLS

RED SKY LIGHTING **
EXPLOSION PROOF, HIGH TEMPERATURE LOCATION FIXTURES, MARINE LIGHTING

* **RDA LIGHTING (LED)** **
LED INDOOR AND OUTDOOR LIGHTING. CUSTOM SOLUTIONS AND PAINTING

RVE **
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - LOAD SHEDDING

SOLERA SOLAR LIGHTING (A DIVISON OF LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN) **
SOLAR LED COMMERCIAL ALL-IN-ONE FIXTURES FEATURING OFF GRID AND HYBRID TECHNOLOGIES

* **SOUTHWIRE COMPANY (AD / IMARK)** *
TOOLS, COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLED SOLUTIONS, HAND TOOLS, METERS, TEMPORARY LIGHTING, SINGLE AND 3-PHASE TEMPORARY POWER, TOPAZ AND MADISON ELECTRIC STEEL FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS, GARVIN INDUSTRIES STEEL BOXES, CABLE TIES, EXTENSION CORDS, REPLACEMENT CORDS, GFCIS

* **TOPAZ LIGHTING (AD / IMARK)** (A DIVISON OF SOUTHWIRE COMPANY) **
INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIGHTS, LED AREA LIGHTS, WALL PACKS, HIGHBAYS, LED TUBES AND LAMPS

TO ASSIST YOU IN CHARLOTTE

* INSIDE SALES - CONTACT ERIC, JON, AMANDA

**INSIDE SALES - CONTACT JARED, ERIK, TONYA, XAIVER

ERIC CADIANG, JON CLINE, AMANDA TRAVIS

JARED WARREN, ERIK TAYLOR, TONYA SLAGLE, XAIVER RICE

CARTER DRINKARD - PRESIDENT JONATHAN EMERY - SALES MANAGER
JARED WARREN, ERIK TAYLOR, TONYA SLAGLE - LIGHTING SPECIALIST

* CHARLOTTE STOCK

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT:
WWW.EFLOMBARDI.COM
EMAIL US AT:
SALES@EFLOMBARDI.COM
LIGHTINGSALES@EFLOMBARDI.COM

CHRIS POST
CARTER DRINKARD
JONATHAN EMERY
ANDREW SHOOK
KELLY REESE
TONY DRINKARD

DURHAM, RALEIGH, FAYETTEVILLE, EASTERN NC
CHARLOTTE, MONROE, ROCKINGHAM
WESTERN NC, GREENVILLE-SPTG, SC
COLUMBIA, AIKEN, CHARLESTON, MYRTLE BEACH
CONCORD, GREENSBORO, SALISBURY, HIGH POINT, W. SALEM, GASTONIA
CONTRACTOR / PRODUCT SPECIALIST

LOMBARDI TRANSPORTATION - The edge that sets our Company apart from the others! Flatbed delivery service on conduit and in-stock material into North & South Carolina.

ALS -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$200 or \$35 small order fee \$1,250.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
BREEZEV ----- (POWERED BY AUTEL)	Minumun Billing Freight Allowed	\$50.00 \$5,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
DIODE LED-----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$50.00 when paid on time	Terms- Net 30 Days
E-BOX -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$100.00 \$1,500.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
ENGINEERED PRODUCTS (EPCO) -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$50.00 \$1,500.00	Terms - 2% 15th Prox Net 25 Days
FULHAM - WORKHORSE -----	Minimum Billing **Non-Stocking - Minimum \$300 Opening Order Freight Allowed	\$100** \$1,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days Below Minimum - \$15 Surcharge
G-STRUT -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed Freight Allowed	\$100.00 \$2,000.00 \$5,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days Strut Fittings/Hanger/Roof Blocks Strut and Fitting Combination
GALVAN INDUSTRIES -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$125.00 \$3,500.00	Terms - Net 30 Days Connectors Only No Minimun & No Freight Clamps Only \$500.00
GIBSON STAINLESS -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed Freight Allowed Freight Allowed	\$50.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$4,000.00	Terms - 2% 10th - Net 30 Days (FITTINGS ONLY) Flexible Conduit Orders w/50 Ft or More any size (CONDUIT OR CONDUIT / FITTING MIX)
GLASMASTERS-POLY CONCRETE PROD. --	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	None \$10,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
INTERMATIC -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$250.00 \$750.00	Terms - 2% 10th - Net 30 Days \$6.00 Drop Ship Fee Regardless of Order Value
KING MFG.-----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$250.00 or \$15.00 Small Order Charge 85,000 Staples or 500 Lbs	Term - 30th - Net 31st
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN / REMPHOS -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$50.00 \$2,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
LITE THE NITE -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$25.00 \$1,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
MINERALLAC / CULLY -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$50.00 \$1,000.00	Terms - 2% 10th Prox, Net 25th Prox
OMEX TRANSFORMERS	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$500.00 \$1,500.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
QUALITY TUBE -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed Freight Allowed	\$100.00 3 Lifts or 6000# From Lombardi From Factory 5 Lifts	Terms - Net 30 Days
RACK-A-TIERS -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$100 or \$15 Fee \$500.00	Terms - 2% 15th Net 30 Days
RED SKY LIGHTING -----	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	None \$4,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
RDA LIGHTING -----	Minimum Billing All Orders Freight Allowed	None All Orders Freight Allowed	Terms - Net 30 Days
RVE -----	Minimum Billing All Orders Freight Allowed	1 Unit All Orders Freight Allowed	Terms - 1-4 Units Credit Card 5 or more units 2% 10th Net 30 Days
SOLERA SOLAR LIGHTING (A Divison of Light Efficient Design)	Minimum Billing Freight Allowed	\$50.00 \$2,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
SOUTHWIRE COMPANY ----- Tools/Meter/Cable Ties/Simpush Garvin/Madison Proline/Assembled Product/Lighting/Cords	Minimun Billing Freight Allowed Freight Allowed Freight Allowed	\$100.00 \$250.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,800.00	Terms - Net 30 Days
TOPAZ LIGHTING ----- (A Southwire Company)	Minumun Billing Freight allowed	\$100.00 \$1,000.00	Terms - Net 30 Days